Switch

TENDA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

TENDA

DAHUA

Uriin

TEG1128P-24-416W 10/100/1000 24 PORT SWITCH

$3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-2X1GE/SFP
240W POE SWITCH

PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2X1GE/SFP 240W HI-POE SWITCH

PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-2SFP
YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP
360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TEG3328F 24 PORT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP 375W
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

219,00

355,00

356,00

514,00

598,00

139,00

481,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



